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CHALLENGE CUP

Team Total Avg. CUT
1 France 1 il 2416 201.33 +17
2 France 2 i 2405 200.42 +6
3 Greece 2 = 2399 199.92 +0
4 Italy 2 il 2396 199.67 =&
5 Catalonia 1 = 2393 199.42 -6
6 Malta 1 N | 2377 198.08 -22
7 Cyprus 1 L= 2349 195.75 -50
8 Catalonia 2 = 2349 195.75 -50
9 Italy 1 il 2305 192.08 -94
10 Slovenia 2 - 2255 187.92 -144
11 Greece 1 = 2244 187.00 -155
12 San Marino 2 i 2244 187.00 155
13 Cyprus 2 L= 2237 186.42 -162
14 Israel 2 == 2214 184.50 -185
15 Gibraltar 2 'S 2200 183.33 -199
16 Israel 1 == 2194 182.83 -205
17 Malta 2 N | 2182 181.83 -217
18 Slovenia 1 - 2079 173.25 -320
19 Gibraltar 1 s 2050 170.83 -349
20 San Marino 1 i 1935 161.25 -464
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Player
Anze Grabrijan

Neil Sullivan

George Stefanidis
Davide Spagnoli

Adam Shrubb

Daniele Bronzetti
Stéphanie Dubourg
Kyriacou Costas

Axel Guimo

Kyriakos Costantinoy
Lauriane Célié

Artur Colomer
Thomas Gayet

Lior Bar

Rémy Laudy

Christina Sanz Moreno
Tommaso Radi
Annalisa Balzano
Rosa Mas

Michael Wood

Vasilis Stefopoulos
Rubinshtein Shahaf
Nafsika Leptaki Deligianni
Ferina Roberta

Justin Caruana Scicluna
Myria Kastori

Styliani Tsikouna
Joanna Attard

Nino Stenko

Sue Abela

Duanis Hana

Adva Eliav

FRESRSHSHS B Sk P limF

[

|

1

o K om i m

Total
1296

1282
1277
1276
1271
1266
1258
1241
1238
1235
1227
1200
1178
1177
1158
1155
1154
1151
1149
1146
1146
1131
1122
1120
1116
1108
1098
1095
1091
1066
1063
1037
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Avg.
216.00

213.67
212.83
212.67
211.83
211.00
209.67
206.83
206.33
205.83
204.50
200.00
196.33
196.17
193.00
192.50
192.33
191.83
191.50
191.00
191.00
188.50
187.00
186.67
186.00
184.67
183.00
182.50
181.83
177.67
17717

172.83
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Ettore Bacciocchi
Nantia Herodotou
Natasa Pirc Musar
Morena Barbieri
Mihelca Krizman
Cheryl Schofield
Milva Piva

Alison Foulkes
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1026
1002
988
978
959
929
909
904
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The King's Bowl

Mixed Doubles

1 7P Francel 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Stéphanie Dubourg 201 211 236 209 166 235 1258 209.67

2 Rémy Laudy 151 198 135 202 236 236 1158 193.00
352 409 371 411 402 471 2416 201.33

2 TP France?2 1 2 3 4 ) 6 Total Avg.

1 Thomas Gayet 194 225 170 185 214 190 1178 196.33

2 Lauriane Célié 176 194 226 224 172 235 1227 204.50

370 419 396 409 386 425 2405 200.42

3 ¥= Greece 2

1 Nafsika Leptaki Deligianni 171 223 188 204 148 188 1122 187.00
2 George Stefanidis 181 188 191 257 232 228 1277 212.83
352 411 379 461 380 416 2399 199.92

4 TP ltaly 2 1 2 3 4 ) 6 Total Avg.
1 Ferina Roberta 170 219 161 190 184 196 1120 186.67
2 Davide Spagnoli 203 224 225 199 158 267 1276 212.67

373 443 386 389 342 463 2396 199.67

5 @ Catalonial 1 2 3 4 ) ) Total Avg.
1 Christina Sanz Moreno 244 159 210 224 169 149 1155 192.50
2 Axel Guimo 171 223 213 216 200 215 1238 206.33

415 382 423 440 369 364 2393 199.42

6 @ Maltal 1 2 3 4 ) 6 Total Avg.

1 Joanna Attard 160 222 156 156 212 189 1095 182.50

2 Neil Sullivan 201 221 228 195 221 216 1282 213.67
361 443 384 351 433 405 2377 198.08

7 Cyprus 1

1 Myria Kastori 202 183 184 179 190 170 1108 184.67

2 Kyriacou Costas 181 212 194 236 224 194 1241 206.83

383 395 378 415 414 364 2349 195.75

8 @m Catalonia 2 1 2 3 4 ) ) Total Avg.
1 RosaMas 212 182 180 175 177 223 1149 191.50
2 Artur Colomer 184 178 213 213 177 235 1200 200.00

396 360 393 388 354 458 2349 195.75




9 NP ltaly1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Annalisa Balzano 180 182 209 184 227 169 1151 191.83
2 Tommaso Radi 176 186 234 171 174 213 1154 192.33
356 368 443 355 401 382 2305 192.08

10 ™= Slovenia 2

1 Mihelca Krizman 215 147 132 170 146 149 959 159.83
2 Anze Grabrijan 203 232 190 180 256 235 1296 216.00
418 379 322 350 402 384 2255 187.92

11 £= Greece 1 1 2 3 4 ) ) Total Avg.
1 Styliani Tsikouna 160 163 233 200 181 161 1098 183.00
2 Vasilis Stefopoulos 235 162 196 177 178 198 1146 191.00

395 325 429 377 359 359 2244 187.00

12 W™  San Marino 2 1 2 3 4 ) ) Total Avg.
1 Morena Barbieri 140 200 173 163 145 157 978 163.00
2 Daniele Bronzetti 219 193 222 215 192 225 1266 211.00

359 393 395 378 337 382 2244 187.00

13 Cyprus 2
1 Kyriakos Costantinoy 198 235 221 201 215 165 1235 205.83
2 Nantia Herodotou 162 183 142 205 154 156 1002 167.00
360 418 363 406 369 321 2237 186.42

14 == Israel 2 1 yi 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Lior Bar 160 210 229 193 237 148 1n77 196.17
2 Adva Eliav 149 189 188 187 179 145 1037 172.83

309 399 417 380 416 293 2214 184.50

15 WA Gibraltar 2

1 Cheryl Schofield 190 165 147 123 157 147 929 154.83
2 Adam Shrubb 209 235 203 194 205 225 1271 211.83
399 400 350 317 362 372 2200 183.33

16 == Israel 1 1 yi 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Rubinshtein Shahaf 150 183 189 234 201 174 1131 188.50
2 Duanis Hana 172 193 159 180 188 171 1063 177.17

322 376 348 414 389 345 2194 182.83

17 @ Malta 2 1 yi 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Sue Abela 190 182 163 179 165 187 1066 177.67
2 Justin Caruana Scicluna 176 180 212 204 160 184 1116 186.00

366 362 375 383 325 37 2182 181.83

18 ™= Slovenia 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Natasa Pirc Musar 152 148 178 167 190 153 988 164.67
2 Nino Stenko 165 188 212 209 175 142 1091 181.83

317 336 390 376 365 295 2079 173.25

19 WA Gibraltar 1

1 Alison Foulkes 178 148 146 134 143 155 904 150.67
2 Michael Wood 203 158 215 185 179 206 1146 191.00
381 306 361 319 322 361 2050 170.83

20 ™= San Marino 1



1 Milva Piva 160 143 145 181 134 146 909 151.50
2 Ettore Bacciocchi 168 151 163 190 192 162 1026 171.00
328 294 308 371 326 308 1935 161.25



